PrimeLocK® Fittings
A premium PFA fitting for high-purity
and corrosive chemical applications
Contamination Control Solutions
Now
 av
aila
ble

PrimeLocK Fittings
6	  Entegris, Inc.
Ordering Information
Individual Tool Components
Part Number	T ool	 Description
PMND-4 	 Mandrel	 1⁄4”
PMND-6 	 Mandrel	 3⁄8”
PMND-8 	 Mandrel	 1⁄2”
PMND-12 	 Mandrel	 3⁄4”
PMND-16 	 Mandrel	 1”
PMND-20 	 Mandrel	 11⁄4”
PMND-6-B	 Mandrel – directional sleeve*	 3⁄8”
PMND-8-B	 Mandrel – directional sleeve* 	 1⁄2”
PMND-12-B	 Mandrel – directional sleeve* 	 3⁄4”
PMND-16-B	 Mandrel – directional sleeve* 	 1”
PMND-20-B	 Mandrel - directional sleeve*	 11⁄4”
PMTMND-4 	 Minimum tube union mandrel	 1⁄4”
PMTMND-6 	 Minimum tube union mandrel	 3⁄8”
PMTMND-8 	 Minimum tube union mandrel	 1⁄2”
PMTMND-12 	 Minimum tube union mandrel	 3⁄4”

PrimeLocK Fittings
Entegris, Inc. 	 7
Ordering Information
PrimeLock Fittings*
Part Number
P           -                                    - 3
Configuration
	 S	=	Straight
	 E	=	Elbow
	 T	=	Tee***
	 P	=	Panel mount
	 PX	=	Extended panel mount
	CAP	=	Cap
	PLG	=	Plug
	 NT	=	Nut
Description
K = PrimeLock
V = �PrimeLock
SpaceSaver
P = PureBond®
Leg 1
Connection
	 4	=	1⁄4”
	 6	=	3⁄8”
	 8	=	1⁄2”
	12	=	3⁄4”
	16	=	1”
	20	=	11⁄4”
	 * 	�Part number exception: When selecting the same size and configuration for a fitting
with multiple legs, the part number is shortened to a single size description.
		 Examples:
		 PT-12K12K12K-3 = PT-12K-3
		 PE-8V8V-3 = PE-8V-3
	 **  	PrimeLock only available in PFA material.
	***   	Tee fitting leg orientation.
Nut
Material**
3 = PFA
Description
K = PrimeLock
V = �PrimeLock
SpaceSaver
P = PureBond
Leg 2
Connection
	 4	=	1⁄4”
	 6	=	3⁄8”
	 8	=	1⁄2”
	12	=	3⁄4”
	16	=	1”
	20	=	11⁄4”
Description
K = PrimeLock
V = �PrimeLock
SpaceSaver
P = PureBond
Leg 3
Connection
	 4	=	1⁄4”
	 6	=	3⁄8”
	 8	=	1⁄2”
	12	=	3⁄4”
	16	=	1”
	20	=	11⁄4”
Leg 2
Leg 1 Leg 3